Memorandum of Understanding

The Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) is signed on December 2nd, 2022

Between

Cnetric Global Inc., having its office at lewis workspace, benson town, Bengaluru, Karnataka represented by its Authorised Representative Mr. Manohar Durai – CEO, Cnetric Global Inc, referred to as First Party.

And

Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur, having its office at Plot SPL-**T**, Bhamashah (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur, Rajasthan India, referred to as Second Party.

Cnetric Global Inc. and **Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur** shall hereinafter be jointly referred to as the "First Party" and severally as the "Second Party"

Whereas, First party has got a project in Vietnam and other countries for creating a eCommerce Marketplace where First party wishes to involve second party in execution of their projects. Both parties have agreed to work on a project as under:

- The project will focus on developing an AI/Blockchain-based Composable Commerce platform, with a specific emphasis on platforms such as Spryker, Shopify, and Emporix. The project will be carried out over the course of one year.
- 2. Second party will be creating a team with one of the faculty as a lead who will create his team. The team shall gain the necessary skills and knowledge required for the project. Upon completion of the training, team members will appear for certification exam on Spryker Exam Platform. Thereafter they will be deployed on existing projects.
- 3. The total cost of the project will be RS 10 Lakh and is to be completed within 12 months. Payment will be made every month based on the progress of the project. Second party has to submit a monthly report to First party on the status of the project based on which payment will be made by the Frist party.

For and on behalf of Cnetric Global Inc

Signature:

Name: Manohar Durai Designation: CEO, Cnetric Global. For and on behalf of Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Signature: Name: R S Vyas

Designation: Director, Techno India NJR

Techno India NJR 2021-22 with New Head

Stipend For Students(Centric P.L.) Ledger Account

1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-2024

Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 1 Credit
17-3-2023	By Overdraft - HDFC Bank A/c 45	Receipt	2374		90,000.00
31-3-2023	By Overdraft - HDFC Bank A/c 45	Receipt	2389		90,000.00
					1,80,000.00
То	Closing Balance			1,80,000.00	
				1,80,000.00	1,80,000.00
1-4-2023 By	Opening Balance				1,80,000.00
12-4-2023	By Overdraft - HDFC Bank A/c 45	Receipt	26		60,000.00
4-5-2023	By Overdraft - HDFC Bank A/c 45	Receipt	318		1,10,000.00
2-6-2023	By Overdraft - HDFC Bank A/c 45	Receipt	548		1,15,000.00
					4,65,000.00
То	Closing Balance			4,65,000.00	
				4,65,000.00	4,65,000.00



INTEGRATED POWER SOLUTION

101-A, HINGOR NEAR GSS, EKLINGPURA UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN – 313003

PHONE: +91 7062737735, E-mail: integratedpower@outlook.com

Τo,

Mr. Abhishek Sharma,

Asst. Prof. of Mechanical Engg. Department

Techno India NJR Institue of Technology,

Udaipur, Raj - 313001

Dear Sir,

I am writing to express my sincere appreciation for the incredible work you have done in creating 3D models and printing them for my project. Your attention to detail, dedication, and expertise have truly made a difference in the success of my project.

Your ability to turn my ideas into reality is truly impressive. I am amazed at the level of precision and accuracy that you have achieved with your 3D modeling and printing skills. The finished products have exceeded my expectations and have truly brought my vision to life.

Your professionalism, responsiveness, and commitment to meeting deadlines have made working with you a pleasure. I truly believe that the success of my project would not have been possible without your skills and expertise. Your contributions have been invaluable, and I am grateful for the opportunity to work with such a talented freelancer.

Once again, thank you for your hard work, dedication, and commitment to excellence. You are a true professional, and I look forward to working with you again in the future.

Date: May 1st,2023

GST No: 08AAFFI2479C1ZG PAN No: AAFFI2479C For INTEGRATED POWER SOLUTION

Authorised signatory

about:blank

То	From	
Techno India NJR Institute of Technology	INTEGRATED POWER	
Account No: 12731450000045	SOLUTION	
IFSC Code: HDFC0003426	UDAIPUR	

PAYMENT ADVICE

Beneficiary Name: Techno India NJR Institute of Technology

Beneficiary Nickname: Techno India NJR

Payment Date: 22-05-2023

Beneficiary Account No.: 12731450000045

Beneficiary IFSC Code: HDFC0003426

Amount: 7800.00

Company Name:

Reference No: 725518391

Remarks: Payment of BOX

Dear Sir / Madam,

We have initiated your payment through Fund Transfer on 22-05-2023 for an amount of INR 7800.00. In case of any clarification regarding this transaction please get in touch with corporate.ib@axisbank.com.